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Deutsche Meisterschaft 2007
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D.6 Dienstgewehr 1

Schießsportcenter Marsberg

Einzelwertung -
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Schießstätte: Ort: 

Deutschlandweiter Wettbewerb

Heymel, Frank
Gnoyke, Jan
Häusler, Jörg-Uwe
Schnackenberg, Olaf
Berghus, Rainer
Hönersch, Dietmar
Brand, Gregor
Tetzel, Karl-Heinz Rene
Müller, Heiko
Schlosser, Angelika
Wolf, Michael
Biennek, Gerd
Block, Klaus-Thomas
Hoffmann, Andreas
Grün, Reto
Greßler, Reinhard
Schulenberg, Wolfgang
Güth, Klaus
Bunte, Lothar
Heinz, Torsten
Eberlein, Klaus
Westermann, Martin
Kah, Winfried
Güth, Willi
Kutz, Thomas
Waldvogt, Meik
Ebner, Klaus
Brühl, Rüdiger
Steffens, Markus
Zimmermann, Peter
Ketterl, Günther
Erbach, Betty
Vogelgesang, Rita
Ramm, Hans-Peter
Schnappenat, Rene
Günther, Heinz
Hüneburg, Lutz
Lüke, Franz-Josef
Erbach, Rüdiger
Poppe, Ralf
Riewe, Torsten
Schlosser, Gert
Klein, Stefan
Zor, Murat
Dohrenkamp, Matthias
Schoeneberg, Frank
Brakhane, Eduard
Güth, Wolfgang
Kramer, Andreas
Cronenberg, Tim
Galler, Martin
Neuschulz, Harry
Salaf, Peter
Helbig, Erich
Vollert, Manfred
Winter, Alfred
Krüger, Frank
Bentler, Friedhelm
Liefländer, Antonius
Steffens, Wolfgang
Stoos, Heinrich
Wisser, Axel
Dreyer, Klaus
Milke, Anna Margarete

SLG Diana Jügesheim
SLG Huy-Neinstedt
SLG Diana Jügesheim
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Arnsberg
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Schießclub Roßlau e.V.
SLG Schießclub Roßlau e.V.
SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG SV Herdecke 1842
SLG Huy-Neinstedt
SLG Bochum-Ost e.V.
SLG Oberlahn
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V.
SLG G.S. Speicher
SLG Franken 93 e.V.
SLG Gütersloh
SLG Arnsberg
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Ostwestfalen
SLG Ostwestfalen
SLG Franken 93 e.V.
SLG Oberlahn
SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V.
SLG Franken 93 e.V.
SLG Diana Jügesheim
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG SV Herdecke 1842
SLG Arnsberg
SLG Diana Jügesheim
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Gütersloh
SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V.
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Gütersloh
SLG Oberlahn
SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG G.S. Speicher
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG G.S. Speicher
SLG Ostwestfalen
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Arnsberg
SLG NATO Shooting Team North
SLG Emscher-Lippe
SLG NATO Shooting Team North
SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kaserne
SLG Franken 93 e.V.
SLG NATO Shooting Team North
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Arnsberg
SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V.
SLG G.S. Speicher
SLG Oberlahn
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG Arnsberg
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Zwischenergebnis

19:25

Schießstätte: Ort: 

07.10.2007

Deutschlandweiter Wettbewerb

Rauschenbach, Jürgen
Hinkelthein, Roland
Priebe, Kai
Harr, Michael
Koke, Peter
Rothmann, Günter
Müller, Dieter
Fischer, Arno
Liesenberg, Birgit
Winter, Friedrich
Doerks, Monty
Maurer, Alexander
Streiling, Julian
Offermanns, Harald

SLG G.S. Speicher
SLG Huy-Neinstedt
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Schießclub Roßlau e.V.
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG SSG Bönen 95
SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kaserne
SLG Ostwestfalen
SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kaserne
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG Huy-Neinstedt
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Düren Ost
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D.6 Dienstgewehr 1Teamwertung

Schiessstätte:

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SLG Diana Jügesheim
 Häusler, Jörg-Uwe
 Schnappenat, Rene
 Heymel, Frank
 Ketterl, Günther

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
 Wolf, Michael
 Berghus, Rainer
 Erbach, Betty
 Erbach, Rüdiger

SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
 Günther, Heinz
 Schulenberg, Wolfgang
 Brand, Gregor

SLG Arnsberg
 Hönersch, Dietmar
 Ramm, Hans-Peter
 Kah, Winfried

SLG Franken 93 e.V.
 Eberlein, Klaus
 Zimmermann, Peter
 Helbig, Erich
 Ebner, Klaus

SLG Oberlahn
 Riewe, Torsten
 Brühl, Rüdiger
 Grün, Reto

SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V.
 Lüke, Franz-Josef
 Steffens, Markus
 Bunte, Lothar

SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
 Güth, Klaus
 Güth, Wolfgang
 Dohrenkamp, Matthias
 Güth, Willi

SLG Gütersloh
 Westermann, Martin
 Hüneburg, Lutz
 Poppe, Ralf

SLG Ostwestfalen
 Fischer, Arno
 Brakhane, Eduard
 Kutz, Thomas
 Waldvogt, Meik

SLG Huy-Neinstedt
 Hinkelthein, Roland
 Doerks, Monty
 Block, Klaus-Thomas
 Gnoyke, Jan

SLG Schießclub Roßlau e.V.
 Harr, Michael
 Tetzel, Karl-Heinz Rene

573

562

558

558

555

553

553

552

550

549

548

543

Platz SLG/ Team S2 S1 Xer 10er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

382
99
93
97
93

374
93
95
94
92

276
88
94
94

281
94
91
96

363
94
93
81
95

276
88
92
96

279
90
92
97

368
96
89
90
93

277
96
88
93

351
78
86
93
94

349
80
78
94
97

278
86
95

374
95
90
98
91

370
95
95
90
90

282
94
93
95

277
95
92
90

365
92
91
92
90

277
93
92
92

274
92
92
90

362
91
89
90
92

273
90
94
89

355
79
93
92
91

351
85
74
94
98

265
79
94

19
7
3
7
2

12
2
5
3
2

16
4
8
4

12
5
6
1

12
2
3
4
3

11
1
5
5

6
2
2
2

10
6
1
0
3

12
5
5
2

10
1
0
3
6

10
1
1
3
5

13
2
5

25
8
2
9
6

23
7
6
5
5

15
4
4
7

17
7
2
8

21
7
7
1
6

18
8
5
5

21
6
6
9

18
3
4
4
7

15
6
2
7

18
1
7
5
5

23
2
3
7

11

14
2
6

28
4

13
3
8

34
10
8
8
8

19
9
3
7

21
5
8
8

27
8
5
7
7

19
6
5
8

21
6
9
6

36
9
8

12
7

19
5
8
6

25
6
6
9
4

19
6
2
8
3

19
7
7

8
1
2
1
4

11
1
1
4
5

8
1
5
2

9
3
3
3

16
3
4
5
4

9
3
4
2

10
6
2
2

15
2
7
4
2

11
3
5
3

19
6
6
3
4

13
6
4
2
1

10
5
2

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

1
1
0
0

1
0
1
0

3
0
1
2
0

2
1
1
0

2
0
1
1

0
0
0
0
0

3
1
0
2

4
2
1
0
1

9
4
5
0
0

1
1
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

1
1
0
0

0
0
0
0

1
0
0
1
0

1
1
0
0

0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0

2
2
0
0
0

3
0
3
0
0

1
1
0

9er

Ort: Leitmar

29234
34574
13356
28217

9811
30841
35115
3079

20511
18872
23734

1912
2224
13038

2404
1128
753
3083

3372
33699
21912

37322
5446
34318

3946
5634
34015
801

13063
3674
8282

7954
7960
7963
36684

39220
39210
37190
31365

4390
20390

Mitgl.Nr.
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Zwischenergebnis

19:28

Schiessstätte:

-

13

14

15

16

17

 Müller, Heiko

SLG Mark Brandenburg
 Krügel, Keith
 Krüger, Frank
 Schlosser, Angelika
 Schlosser, Gert

SLG G.S. Speicher
 Heinz, Torsten
 Schoeneberg, Frank
 Stoos, Heinrich
 Rauschenbach, Jürgen

SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
 Winter, Alfred
 Winter, Friedrich
 Schnackenberg, Olaf
 Dreyer, Klaus

SLG NATO Shooting Team North
 Vollert, Manfred
 Neuschulz, Harry
 Cronenberg, Tim

SLG Baden e.V.
 Koke, Peter
 Maurer, Alexander
 Priebe, Kai
 Streiling, Julian

540

535

532

524

466

Platz SLG/ Team S2 S1 Xer 10er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

97

265
0

84
92
89

348
87
94
81
86

356
87
83
96
90

262
85
89
88

292
80
68
85
59

92

275
0

87
96
92

354
99
86
88
81

330
85
71
95
79

262
88
86
88

290
82
71
80
57

6

15
0
4
6
5

9
7
1
1
0

12
2
0
7
3

6
2
3
1

3
1
0
1
1

6

9
0
4
4
1

14
5
5
1
3

11
2
2
5
2

5
1
2
2

5
1
1
2
1

5

26
0
8
8

10

28
5

10
9
4

27
7
5
7
8

28
10
6

12

16
6
4
6
0

3

6
0
1
2
3

19
0
3
5

11

17
6
5
1
5

15
4
8
3

16
8
2
5
1

0

1
0
0
0
1

8
3
0
4
1

9
3
5
0
1

6
3
1
2

16
1
4
5
6

0

0
0
0
0
0

2
0
1
0
1

2
0
2
0
0

0
0
0
0

12
2
6
1
3

9er

07.10.2007

Ort: Leitmar

26866

27375
35013
23252
18191

10234
27500
8859
32778

24093
23625
26038
32370

1240
1062
3027

34847
38129
38707
34756

Mitgl.Nr.


